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éq' PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity

Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Housing Services - Excluding Housing Counseling, under 24 CFR 5.100

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
ED Technical Assistance
Micro-Enterprise Assistance

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs

Legal Services

Youth Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Employment Training

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

Number of Households Assisted

4

16

30

Total Number of Households Assisted: 50

Number of Jobs Created/Retained

52

50

Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 102

Number of Persons Benefitting

593

1,625

196

202

85

627

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 3,328
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